Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Andre, Michael William

Blodgett, Brady Jay

Bohannon, Nicole Marie

Bruss, Andrew James-Eddy

Chandler, Mary Michelle

Curtis, Christopher Allen

Delacruz, Daniel Ismael
Duffy, Samantha Rose
Flatland, Samantha Marie
Gaddy, Melvin

Karpenske, Jacob Hunter

Kozlowski, Andrew Paul
Lewallen, Gage Walter

Merrill, Asa Dimitri

Miller, Scott Clinton
Olson, Robert David
Olszewski, Michael Leon

Prendiville, Patrick S

Gender

Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

1998

1992
1982

1980

1977
1994
1985
1988
1991

1980
1992
1991

1970
1965
1978
1974

23
29
38

40

43
26
35
32
29

40
29
29

51
56
42
47

Date In

6/19/2021
6/15/2021

6/14/2021
6/15/2021
6/20/2021

6/18/2021

6/19/2021
6/15/2021
6/18/2021
6/19/2021
6/20/2021

6/14/2021
6/18/2021
6/17/2021

6/14/2021
6/18/2021
6/16/2021
6/19/2021

Release
Date

7/14/2021

7/18/2021

Charges

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
LEWD AND LASCIVIOUS BEHAVIOR
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

VIOLATE COURT ORDERS
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

INTIMIDATION OF WITNESS - MISDEMEANOR

WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Sellers permit required

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



Ramos, Reynaldo Male

Reutner, Bobbi Jo Female
Sigrist, Jodi Lynn Female
Swartz, Adam Michael Male
Taylor, Marcus Andrew Male
Torres, Angelo T Male
Underland, Michael Jon Male
Voyles, Michael Ray Male
Young, Dennis Wayne Male
Young, Jeffrey Wayne Male
Zimmer, Jadyn Ashley Female
Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 29

Female: 7

Male: 22

1999

1984
1956
1986
1984
1991
1983
1970

1963
1985
1998

22

36
64
34
37
30
37
51

58
36
22

6/19/2021

6/17/2021
6/19/2021
6/17/2021
6/20/2021
6/20/2021
6/19/2021
6/17/2021

6/18/2021
6/19/2021
6/17/2021

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

WARRANT OFFENSE
WARRANT OFFENSE
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
WARRANT OFFENSE
WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

WARRANT OFFENSE
WARRANT OFFENSE



