Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Nama	Condon	Birth	Ago	Doto In	Release	Changes
Name	Gender	Year	Age	Date In	Date	Charges
Andre, Michael William	Male	1986	35	6/19/2021		
Blodgett, Brady Jay	Male	2002	18	6/15/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Bohannon, Nicole Marie	Female	1998	23	6/14/2021	7/14/2021	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
Bruss, Andrew James-Eddy	Male	1992	29	6/15/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Chandler, Mary Michelle	Female	1982	38	6/20/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT LEWD AND LASCIVIOUS BEHAVIOR RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Curtis, Christopher Allen	Male	1980	40	6/18/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Delacruz, Daniel Ismael	Male	1977	43	6/19/2021		
<u>Duffy</u> , <u>Samantha Rose</u>	Female	1994	26	6/15/2021		VIOLATE COURT ORDERS
Flatland, Samantha Marie	Female	1985	35	6/18/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Gaddy, Melvin	Male	1988	32	6/19/2021		
Karpenske, Jacob Hunter	Male	1991	29	6/20/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER FALSE IMPRISONMENT INTIMIDATION OF WITNESS - MISDEMEANOR
Kozlowski, Andrew Paul	Male	1980	40	6/14/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Lewallen, Gage Walter	Male	1992	29	6/18/2021		
Merrill, Asa Dimitri	Male	1991	29	6/17/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Miller, Scott Clinton	Male	1970	51	6/14/2021	7/18/2021	Sellers permit required
Olson, Robert David	Male	1965	56	6/18/2021		
Olszewski, Michael Leon	Male	1978	42	6/16/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Prendiville, Patrick S	Male	1974	47	6/19/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION

Ramos, Reynaldo	Male	1999	22	6/19/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Reutner, Bobbi Jo	Female	1984	36	6/17/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Sigrist, Jodi Lynn	Female	1956	64	6/19/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Swartz, Adam Michael	Male	1986	34	6/17/2021	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Taylor, Marcus Andrew	Male	1984	37	6/20/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Torres, Angelo T	Male	1991	30	6/20/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Underland, Michael Jon	Male	1983	37	6/19/2021	
Voyles, Michael Ray	Male	1970	51	6/17/2021	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Young, Dennis Wayne	Male	1963	58	6/18/2021	
Young, Jeffrey Wayne	Male	1985	36	6/19/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Zimmer, Jadyn Ashley	Female	1998	22	6/17/2021	WARRANT OFFENSE
Bookings in the Last 7 Days					
Total: 29					
Female: 7					
Male: 22					